
ISIN LU1377527517
WKN A2A FKW

fill 350 16.290 06 October 2016 09:44:24 30.000 Xetra 350
fill 271 16.005 06 October 2016 11:33:04 30.000 Xetra 621
fill 184 16.015 06 October 2016 12:12:30 30.000 Xetra 805
fill 108 16.015 06 October 2016 12:12:30 30.000 Xetra 913
fill 160 16.015 06 October 2016 12:12:30 30.000 Xetra 1,073
fill 260 16.010 06 October 2016 12:20:52 30.000 Xetra 1,333
fill 8 16.005 06 October 2016 13:05:03 30.000 Xetra 1,341
fill 297 16.005 06 October 2016 13:05:03 30.000 Xetra 1,638
fill 307 16.005 06 October 2016 13:42:57 30.000 Xetra 1,945
fill 191 16.005 06 October 2016 13:42:57 30.000 Xetra 2,136
fill 166 16.005 06 October 2016 13:42:59 30.000 Xetra 2,302
fill 100 16.005 06 October 2016 13:42:59 30.000 Xetra 2,402
fill 370 16.000 06 October 2016 15:16:33 30.000 Xetra 2,772
fill 314 15.995 06 October 2016 16:58:44 30.000 Xetra 3,086
fill 416 16.030 06 October 2016 17:04:53 30.000 Xetra 3,502
fill 245 16.030 06 October 2016 17:04:53 30.000 Xetra 3,747
fill 119 16.030 06 October 2016 17:04:53 30.000 Xetra 3,866
fill 388 16.015 06 October 2016 17:29:17 30.000 Xetra 4,254
fill 100 16.015 06 October 2016 17:29:17 30.000 Xetra 4,354
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